
Riverside Busing Map 

Bus Stop Locations: 

  1 -8:14 AM 8th Ave East & 2nd St (West side of 8th Ave) 

  2– 8:15 AM 8th Ave East & 5th St (West side of 8th Ave) 

  3– 8:17 AM 923 7th St East (South side of 7th St)            

  4– 8:19 AM 1063 8th St. (South side of 8th St) 

  5– 8:22 AM 7th Ave East & 7th St (Northwest corner) 

  A– 8:15 AM 5th Ave & 13th St (Northwest corner) 

  B– 8:16 AM 2st Ave East & 13th St (Northwest corner) 

  C– 8:18 AM 65 11th St East (Humpty Dumpty Daycare) 

  D– 8:20 AM  1026 1st Ave West (Across from A&W) 

  E-  8:22 AM  235 10th St East (Pineland Apartments) 

  F - 8:25 AM Hope’s Home on 6th St E (South side) 

 G - 8:26 AM 199 6th St East PA Child Care Co-op  

  8:28 Riverside Public School 

Riverside  

A B 

D E 

F 

C 

G 


